
1 佐  藤  紗  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

佐野日大高校 6 78.07 41.27 36.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 1.01 5.212 2 2 2 4

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.86 6.462 2 1 1 4

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 2 2 1

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.17 0.23-5 -4 -4 -5 -3

5 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 0.76 7.962 1 1 2 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 1 1 1 2

7 2A 3.63 X 0.59 4.223 1 2 1 2

8 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.35 2.15-1 -1 -1 -1 -3

9 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.032 1 0 1 2

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.14 2.010 1 1 1 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1

36.93 41.27

Skating Skills 1.60 4.804.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.504.25 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.704.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.50 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.50

36.80

2 八  巻  絵梨花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

石橋高校 5 60.66 26.58 34.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.17 3.171 1 1 1 1

2 3S 4.30 -0.77 3.53-1 -3 -2 -2 -1

3 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.650 1 0 1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 1 0

6 2A 3.30 0.13 3.430 1 1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 0 1

8 1A 1.21 X 0.02 1.230 0 1 0 0

9 3S<<+REP << 1.00 X -0.65 0.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.03 1.900 0 0 1 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.11 2.811 0 1 0 0

28.73 26.58

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.154.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.154.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

34.08

平成30年度栃木県高等学校総合体育大会ｽｹｰﾄ競技選手権大会ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱ競技兼高校総体
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3 田  所  五十鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮南高校 3 53.12 23.44 29.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 -0.07 3.03-1 0 0 0 -1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp2 1.90 -0.04 1.86-1 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.441 0 1 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 0 1

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.29 1.81-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 0 1 0

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.04 3.45-1 0 0 1 1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.96-1 0 0 0 0

10 2S+1A+SEQ 2.11 X 0.10 2.210 1 1 1 1

11 2Lo 1.87 X 0.10 1.970 1 0 1 1

23.79 23.44

Skating Skills 1.60 3.703.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.603.25 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.753.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.653.50 3.75 3.25 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.853.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25

29.68

4 浅  沼  恭  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

作新学院高校 4 51.57 22.77 28.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 -1 1 0

3 2A< < 2.48 -0.50 1.98-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.29 1.81-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 0 -1 0 0

6 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 1 0 0 0

7 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.24 0.07 2.310 1 0 0 1

8 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.18 2.82-1 0 -1 -1 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.03 1.840 0 -1 0 0

10 2F<+2T< < 2.56 X -0.54 2.02-5 -3 -4 -4 -4

11 LSp2 1.90 -0.08 1.82-1 0 -1 0 0

24.35 22.77

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.403.00 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.653.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.503.25 3.25 3.25 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.703.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.25

28.80

平成30年度栃木県高等学校総合体育大会ｽｹｰﾄ競技選手権大会ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱ競技兼高校総体
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5 鈴  木      暉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮南高校 1 48.33 19.05 29.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 -2 1 1 2

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lo<+2T < 2.58 -0.23 2.35-2 -2 -3 -2 0

5 2Lze e 1.58 -0.47 1.11-4 -2 -3 -3 -3

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.96-1 0 -1 0 1

7 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 StSqB 1.50 0.12 1.621 0 0 0 3

9 2F+2T<+2T* * 3.06 X -0.32 2.74-2 -2 -3 -2 0

10 2Lo<+1A+SEQ < 2.09 X -0.41 1.68-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.880 -1 -2 0 1

21.16 19.05

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.503.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.703.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.603.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.853.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.75

29.28

6 田  所  二千羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮南高校 2 47.65 19.73 27.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.34 1.76-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.12 1.38-2 -1 -1 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 0 1 1 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.800 1 0 1 1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 -1

7 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 1 0 0 0

8 1F 0.55 X -0.13 0.42-2 -4 -1 -5 -1

9 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lo+2T+2T< < 4.38 X -0.37 4.01-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 -1 0 0

21.18 19.73

Skating Skills 1.60 3.703.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.403.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.453.25 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.403.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

27.92

平成30年度栃木県高等学校総合体育大会ｽｹｰﾄ競技選手権大会ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱ競技兼高校総体
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